
000000IMS Girls' Track/Field 2024

Day Date Opponent Site Time Team

Monday 8-Apr Indianola Relays I HOME 4:15 PM 7th AB/8th AB

Friday 19-Apr Indianola Relays II HOME 4:15 PM 7th AB/8th AB
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Tuesday 16-Apr Urbandale Relays Urbandale 4:30 PM 7th A/8th A

Monday 22-Apr Norwalk Relays Norwalk 4:15 PM 7thAB/8thAB

Thursday 25-Apr Knoxville Relays Knoxville 4:30 PM 7thA/8thA

Friday 26-Apr DRAKE RELAYS Drake Univ. TBA Qualifers

Monday 29-Apr Chariton Relays Chariton 4:30 PM 7thB/ 8thB

Thursday 2-May DC-G Relays DC-G 4:30 PM 7thAB/8thAB

Saturday 4-May IATC MS Waukee NW 9:00 AM TBA
State Track Meet (7th/8th Qualifiers)

Tuesday 7-May L.H. Conference Meet Oskaloosa 4:30 PM 7thA/8thA
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Coach Michelle Lester 961-9510  x2164 Coach Ashlyn Archer 961-9530 x3125
Coach 961-9530  x3182  Coach Krissa Larson 961-9530 x3120Ashley Woosley


